
Statistische Tabelle nach 2 Gängen Fête Régionale
Boveresse, 07.08.2022

Val-de-Travers ©2024 Eidgenössischer Schwingerverband 20.05.2024 18:50 Seite 1/2

Jahrgang 2013-2014
1 Leuenberger Eliot (2014) 20.00

+ Rothenbühler Mathys (2014) 10.00
+ Maire Nolan (2014) 10.00

 
2 a Beck Silas (2013) 19.75

+ Belser Cyril (2013) 9.75
+ Mayor Mathéo (2013) 10.00

 
2 b Hemund Tim (2013) 19.75

+ Bapst Sylvain (2014) 9.75
+ Oppliger Evan (2014) 10.00

2 c Steiner Marco (2013) 19.75
+ Kisslig Noah (2013) 9.75
+ Gex-Fabry Antoine (2013) 10.00

3 Dind Patrick (2014) 19.50
+ Mayor Mathéo (2013) 9.75
+ Savary Gaétan (2013) 9.75

4 a Bapst Sylvain (2014) 18.50
o Hemund Tim (2013) 8.50
+ Rothenbühler Mathys (2014) 10.00

4 b Belser Cyril (2013) 18.50
o Beck Silas (2013) 8.50
+ Buchs Eloan (2014) 10.00

4 c Chardonnens Thoma (2014) 18.50
o Maire Nolan (2014) 8.50
+ Boegli Elio (2014) 10.00

4 d Maire Nolan (2014) 18.50
+ Chardonnens Thoma (2014) 10.00
o Leuenberger Eliot (2014) 8.50

4 e Oppliger Evan (2014) 18.50
+ Boegli Elio (2014) 10.00
o Hemund Tim (2013) 8.50

4 f Savary Gaétan (2013) 18.50
+ Buchs Eloan (2014) 10.00
o Dind Patrick (2014) 8.50

5 Gex-Fabry Antoine (2013) 18.25
+ Kisslig Noah (2013) 9.75
o Steiner Marco (2013) 8.50

6 Rothenbühler Mathys (2014) 17.25
o Leuenberger Eliot (2014) 8.75
o Bapst Sylvain (2014) 8.50

7 a Boegli Elio (2014) 17.00
o Oppliger Evan (2014) 8.50
o Chardonnens Thoma (2014) 8.50

7 b Buchs Eloan (2014) 17.00
o Savary Gaétan (2013) 8.50
o Belser Cyril (2013) 8.50

7 c Kisslig Noah (2013) 17.00
o Steiner Marco (2013) 8.50
o Gex-Fabry Antoine (2013) 8.50

7 d Mayor Mathéo (2013) 17.00
o Dind Patrick (2014) 8.50
o Beck Silas (2013) 8.50

Jahrgang 2011-2012
1 Henchoz Camil (2012) 20.00

+ Leuenberger Arthur (2011) 10.00
+ Marti Theau (2012) 10.00

 
2 a Baillod Ilan (2011) 19.75

+ Crettenand Colin (2012) 9.75
+ Sautaux Antony (2012) 10.00

 
2 b Castella Jules (2012) 19.75

+ Oppliger Sam (2011) 9.75
+ Beck Lenox (2012) 10.00

3 Daudet Jeremie (2011) 19.50
+ Sautaux Antony (2012) 9.75
+ De Siebenthal Romain (2011) 9.75

4 De Siebenthal Romain (2011) 18.75
+ Leuenberger Numa (2012) 10.00
o Daudet Jeremie (2011) 8.75

5 a Beck Lenox (2012) 18.50
+ Flükiger Jan (2012) 10.00
o Castella Jules (2012) 8.50

5 b Flükiger Jan (2012) 18.50
o Beck Lenox (2012) 8.50
+ Oppliger Sam (2011) 10.00

5 c Kisslig Illyan (2011) 18.50
o Marti Theau (2012) 8.50
+ Leuenberger Arthur (2011) 10.00

6 a Crettenand Colin (2012) 18.25
o Baillod Ilan (2011) 8.50
+ Leuenberger Numa (2012) 9.75

6 b Marti Theau (2012) 18.25
+ Kisslig Illyan (2011) 9.75
o Henchoz Camil (2012) 8.50

7 a Leuenberger Arthur (2011) 17.00
o Henchoz Camil (2012) 8.50
o Kisslig Illyan (2011) 8.50

7 b Leuenberger Numa (2012) 17.00
o De Siebenthal Romain (2011) 8.50
o Crettenand Colin (2012) 8.50

7 c Oppliger Sam (2011) 17.00
o Castella Jules (2012) 8.50
o Flükiger Jan (2012) 8.50

7 d Sautaux Antony (2012) 17.00
o Daudet Jeremie (2011) 8.50
o Baillod Ilan (2011) 8.50

Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 Grossmann Aloïs (2009) 20.00

+ Fontolliet Eliott (2009) 10.00
+ Menoud Matt (2010) 10.00

 
2 a Marti Thierry (2009) 19.75

+ Noirjean Lylian (2009) 10.00
+ Suchet Maxime (2009) 9.75

 
2 b Moret Tristan (2009) 19.75

+ Robert Kenny (2009) 9.75
+ Stettler Lucas (2009) 10.00

2 c Petter Yanis (2009) 19.75
+ Michellod Maksymiliann (2009) 10.00
+ Castella Martin (2009) 9.75

3 a Castella Martin (2009) 18.50
+ Michellod Maksymiliann (2009) 10.00
o Petter Yanis (2009) 8.50

3 b Fontolliet Eliott (2009) 18.50
o Grossmann Aloïs (2009) 8.50
+ Marti Theliau (2010) 10.00

3 c Menoud Matt (2010) 18.50
+ Ney Yanis (2010) 10.00
o Grossmann Aloïs (2009) 8.50

3 d Robert Kenny (2009) 18.50
o Moret Tristan (2009) 8.50
+ Flükiger Sascha (2010) 10.00

3 e Stettler Lucas (2009) 18.50
+ Crettenand Hugo (2010) 10.00
o Moret Tristan (2009) 8.50

3 f Suchet Maxime (2009) 18.50
+ Niklaus Mike (2010) 10.00
o Marti Thierry (2009) 8.50

4 a Marti Theliau (2010) 18.25
+ Flükiger Sascha (2010) 9.75
o Fontolliet Eliott (2009) 8.50

4 b Niklaus Mike (2010) 18.25
o Suchet Maxime (2009) 8.50
+ Noirjean Lylian (2009) 9.75

5 a Crettenand Hugo (2010) 17.00
o Stettler Lucas (2009) 8.50
o Noirjean Lylian (2009) 8.50

5 b Flükiger Sascha (2010) 17.00
o Marti Theliau (2010) 8.50
o Robert Kenny (2009) 8.50

5 c Michellod Maksymiliann (2009) 17.00
o Petter Yanis (2009) 8.50
o Castella Martin (2009) 8.50

5 d Noirjean Lylian (2009) 17.00
o Marti Thierry (2009) 8.50
o Niklaus Mike (2010) 8.50

Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 a Genoud Robin (2007) 20.00

+ Knieling Jonas (2008) 10.00
+ Trachsel Adrien (2008) 10.00

 
1 b Suchet Yannick (2007) 20.00

+ Torche Louis (2007) 10.00
+ Kehrli Manuel (2007) 10.00

 
2 Vuichoud Clément (2008) 19.75

+ Tissot Arnaud (2008) 10.00
+ Jakob Sven (2008) 9.75



Statistische Tabelle nach 2 Gängen Fête Régionale
Boveresse, 07.08.2022

Val-de-Travers ©2024 Eidgenössischer Schwingerverband 20.05.2024 18:50 Seite 2/2

3 Tissot Maxence (2008) 19.00
- Jakob Sven (2008) 9.00
+ Knieling Jonas (2008) 10.00

4 a Kehrli Manuel (2007) 18.50
+ Crettaz Logan (2007) 10.00
o Suchet Yannick (2007) 8.50

4 b Torche Louis (2007) 18.50
o Suchet Yannick (2007) 8.50
+ Tuscher Esteban (2007) 10.00

4 c Trachsel Adrien (2008) 18.50
+ Tuscher Esteban (2007) 9.75
o Genoud Robin (2007) 8.75

5 Jakob Sven (2008) 17.50
- Tissot Maxence (2008) 9.00
o Vuichoud Clément (2008) 8.50

6 a Crettaz Logan (2007) 17.25
o Kehrli Manuel (2007) 8.50
- Tissot Arnaud (2008) 8.75

6 b Tissot Arnaud (2008) 17.25
o Vuichoud Clément (2008) 8.50
- Crettaz Logan (2007) 8.75

7 a Knieling Jonas (2008) 17.00
o Genoud Robin (2007) 8.50
o Tissot Maxence (2008) 8.50

7 b Tuscher Esteban (2007) 17.00
o Trachsel Adrien (2008) 8.50
o Torche Louis (2007) 8.50


